2023f10H1B~

BTFEFRRR - TBEBFR - BRILO~PHEBR AL L BN R FTBEE S EE AT / Keisei Bus Shin Narashino expressway Business Office
Chibachuo Sta, Inagekaigan Sta, Makuhari new city — Haneda Airport Line 54t bIEYF 4 /8 & /Chiba City Bus

RAE L FUERA1T/N X / Keihin Express Bus
U Lt ERZEAZGE / Limousine Bus

FEARR - JRTER - EBER - FRIE L — PHESE
Chibachuo Sta, JR Chiba Sta, Inagekaigan Sta, Makuhari new city — Haneda Airport

BE |EBA/ETRE

) ) STA| T4 ER Ra PN Ra U | 74| =R a2 R L RAa L RE | vTa DN R a2 RE | Y74 | REA DN =R T4 DN =Aa DN RE | T4 DN na A DN DN
(F3-KA) |Bus stop / Operating companies

FEERRER
Chibachuo Sta.

B 4:30 4:57 5:27 5:47 6:07 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:30 9:15 9:37 | 10:10 | 10:40 | 11:15 | 11:47 | 12:27 | 13:00 | 13:42 | 14:10 | 14:40 | 14:50 | 15:30 | 15:50 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:00 | 17:27 | 18:00 | 18:30 | 18:55 | 19:25 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:00 | 22:00

JRTER
1,400 |JR Chiba Sta.

Eis 4:35 5:02 5:32 5:52 6:12 6:45 7:15 7:45 8:35 9:20 9:42 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:20 | 11:52 | 12:32 | 13:05 | 13:47 | 14:15 | 14:45 | 14:55 | 15:35 | 15:55 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:05 | 17:32 | 18:05 | 18:35 | 19:00 | 19:30 | 20:05 | 20:35 | 21:05 | 22:05

(NRT00) |F32 275 & BR
Chibaminato Sta.

B 4:41 5:08 5:38 5:58 6:18 1 7:21 7:51 1 9:26 1 10:21 1 11:26 1 12:38 1 13:53 1 14:51 1 15:41 | 16:01 | 16:51 | 17:11 l 18:11 | 18:41 | 19:06 | 19:36 | 20:11 | 20:41 | 21:11 | 22:11

FHE=

Saiwai-cho No.3

Eis 4:43 5:10 5:40 6:00 6:20 | 7:23 7:53 ! 9:28 ! 10:23 | 11:28 1 12:40 1 13:55 1 14:53 1 15:43 | 16:03 1 16:53 | 17:13 1 18:13 | 18:43 | 19:08 | 19:38 | 20:13 | 20:43 | 21:13 | 22:13

TEEBFR
1,300 |Inagekaigan Sta.

B 4:58 5:25 5:55 6:15 6:35 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:58 9:43 | 10:05 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:43 | 12:15 | 12:55 [ 13:28 | 14:10 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:18 | 15:58 | 16:18 | 16:38 | 17:08 | 17:28 | 17:55 | 18:28 | 18:58 | 19:23 | 19:53 | 20:28 | 20:58 | 21:28 | 22:28

(1N2650) |1 8113287

Kemigawahama Sta.

Eis 5:02 5:29 5:59 6:19 6:39 7:12 7:42 8:12 9:02 9:47 | 10:09 | 10:42 | 11:12 | 11:47 | 12:19 | 12:59 | 13:32 | 14:14 | 14:42 | 15:12 | 15:22 | 16:02 | 16:22 | 16:42 | 17:12 | 17:32 | 17:59 | 18:32 | 19:02 | 19:27 | 19:57 | 20:32 | 21:02 | 21:32 | 22:32

BEANA 2T
Makuhari Baytown

B 5:05 5:32 6:02 6:22 6:42 7:15 7:45 8:17 9:07 9:52 | 10:14 | 10:47 | 11:17 | 11:52 | 12:24 | 13:04 | 13:37 | 14:19 | 14:47 | 15:17 | 15:27 | 16:07 | 16:27 | 16:47 | 17:17 | 17:37 | 18:04 | 18:37 | 19:07 | 19:32 | 20:02 | 20:37 | 21:07 | 21:37 | 22:37

RTFNZa—F—X_Hik

F l l l l l 7:19 l l 9:11 ! 10:18 ! 11:21 ! 12:28 l 13:41 l 14:51 l 15:31 ! 1 16:51 | ! 18:08 l l ! ! 1 1 1 1
Hotel New Otani Makuhari
RTILT T S
4 777 B | | | | | 7:20 | ! 9:12 ! 10:19 ! 11:22 ! 12:29 l 13:42 l 14:52 l 15:32 l l 16:52 | | 18:09 | | | | 1 1 1 1
Hotel Francs
RTFLY <Ny &y
F* l l l l l 7:21 l l 9:13 ! 10:20 ! 11:23 ! 12:30 l 13:43 l 14:53 l 15:33 ! 1 16:53 | ! 18:10 l l ! ! 1 1 1 1
Hotel the Manhattan
1,200 |FHTFATY—v a7 —%
TMTY R o B | | | | | 1:22 | ! 9:14 ! 10:21 ! 11:24 ! 12:31 l 13:44 l 14:54 l 15:34 l l 16:54 | | 18:11 | | | | 1 1 1 1
(“NR600) |Hotel Green Tower Makuhari
FINHRTFIL&Y S — AN E
SRS E ! ! ! L res | L Lol e20 | 1 1027 | 0 |1mso| L |1237| 1 | 13s0| o [1s00| 1 | 1540 | || 1700 | || 1817 | L ! ! ! ! ! ! !
APA Hotel&Resort (Tokyo Bay Makuhari)
RTIWVATY) VT RE
4 d i B | | | | | 7:34 | ! 9:26 ! 10:33 ! 11:36 ! 12:43 1 13:56 ! 15:06 1 15:46 ! l 17:06 1 1 18:23 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Hotel Springs Makuhari
EERER
Kaihi Kuhari St F* 5:13 5:40 6:10 6:30 6:50 T:41 7:53 8:25 9:33 | 10:00 | 10:40 | 10:55 | 11:43 | 12:00 | 12:50 | 13:12 | 14:03 | 14:27 | 15:13 | 15:25 | 15:53 | 16:15 | 16:35 | 17:13 | 17:25 | 17:45 | 18:30 | 18:45 | 19:15 | 19:40 | 20:10 | 20:45 | 21:15 | 21:45 | 22:45
aihimmakuhari Sta.
HEEAvtEhR

B | | | | | | | ! ! ! ! ! ! ! 12:55 | 13:17 | 14:08 | 14:32 | 15:18 | 15:30 | 15:58 | 16:20 | 16:40 | 17:18 | 17:30 | 17:50 | 18:35 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Makuhari Messe Central

PIHRZEEE2Z2—IF
— 7 o% & 5:50 6:17 6:50 7:17 7:37 8:28 8:40 9:07 | 10:15 | 10:42 | 11:22 | 11:37 | 12:25 | 12:42 | 13:37 | 13:59 | 14:50 | 15:14 | 16:00 | 16:12 | 16:40 | 17:02 | 17:22 | 18:00 | 18:12 [ 18:32 [ 19:17 | 19:27 | 19:57 | 20:17 | 20:45 | 21:20 | 21:50 | 22:20 | 23:20
Haneda Airport Terminal 2

PIHZESBFELIZ—IF I
- Haneda Ai t Terminal 1 = 5:55 6:22 6:55 7:22 T:42 8:33 8:45 9:12 | 10:20 | 10:47 | 11:27 | 11:42 | 12:30 | 12:47 | 13:42 | 14:04 | 14:55 | 15:19 | 16:05 | 16:17 | 16:45 | 17:07 | 17:27 | 18:05 | 18:17 | 18:37 | 19:22 | 19:32 | 20:02 | 20:22 | 20:50 | 21:25 | 21:55 | 22:25 | 23:25
aneda Airport Termina

PEEBEIZ— IF N
— 2'] d%/f ¢ Terminal 3 V= 6:02 6:29 7:02 7:29 7:49 8:40 8:52 9:19 | 10:27 | 10:54 | 11:34 | 11:49 | 12:37 | 12:54 | 13:49 | 14:11 | 15:02 | 15:26 | 16:12 | 16:24 | 16:52 | 17:14 | 17:34 | 18:12 | 18:24 | 18:44 | 19:29 | 19:39 | 20:09 | 20:29 | 20:57 | 21:32 | 22:02 | 22:32 | 23:32
aneda Alrpor ermina

¥ ONBIEARAANBEORE, WHHIZI0MELICEIY EF ek £9,
X ONERBFZHOEEEN, —ATEEEFEEINIHATNEEE (KANEEDXEE) HETT,




2023f10H1B~

BTFEFRRR - TBEBFR - BRILO~PHEBR AL L BN R FTBEE S EE AT / Keisei Bus Shin Narashino expressway Business Office
Chibachuo Sta, Inagekaigan Sta, Makuhari new city — Haneda Airport Line 54t bIEYF 4 /8 & /Chiba City Bus

RAE L FUERA1T/N X / Keihin Express Bus
U Lt ERZEAZGE / Limousine Bus

PIHZH — BRI - WEBER - JRTER - TEHLR
Haneda Airport — Makuhari new city, Inagekaigan Sta, JR Chiba Sta, Chibachuo Sta.

BE |EBA/ETRE

) ) a2 VL | 74| RE DN a2 DN a2 UL | T4 | Rk | 32 | ZA | R& | R& DN Y L ma | vyT7a| VL =Aa | =& DN a2 | vyFa| UL =R YTa| UL YL |74 | RE Y L = | &
(F3-KA) |Bus stop / Operating companies

PIHZEHBEIR—IF )L
— H d/%/f t Terminal 3 B 5:00 5:30 6:45 7:20 8:10 8:30 9:00 9:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:30 | 19:00 | 19:30 | 20:05 | 20:35 | 21:10 | 21:50 | 22:10 | 22:40 | 23:05
aneda Airport Termina

PIHZEEFE2RX—IF I
— PHEER F 5:10 5:40 6:55 7:30 8:20 8:40 9:10 9:40 | 10:10 | 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:10 | 14:40 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:40 | 18:10 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:40 | 20:15 | 20:45 | 21:20 | 22:00 | 22:20 | 22:50 | 23:15
Haneda Airport Terminal 2

PIHEEELIZ—IFIL
- ! F | ! 7:00 7:35 8:25 8:45 9:15 9:45 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:15 | 17:45 | 18:15 [ 18:45 [ 19:15 [ 19:45 [ 20:20 | 20:50 | 21:25 | 22:05 | 22:25 | 22:55 | 23:20
Haneda Airport Terminal 1

RTFIVATY) v 7 RER

V= | | | | | ! 9:51 ! 10:51 ! 11:51 ! 12:51 ! 13:51 ! 14:51 ! 15:51 ! 16:51 ! 17:51 ! ! 19:21 ! | 20:56 ! ! | | | 1
Hotel Springs Makuhari
BERRR
Kaihi kuhari St = 5:49 6:19 7:36 8:11 9:01 9:21 9:55 | 10:21 | 10:55 | 11:21 | 11:55 | 12:21 | 12:55 | 13:21 | 13:55 | 14:24 | 14:55 | 15:24 | 15:55 | 16:24 | 16:55 | 17:24 | 17:55 | 18:24 | 18:54 | 19:25 | 19:51 | 20:21 | 21:00 | 21:26 | 22:01 | 22:41 | 23:01 | 23:31 | 23:56
aihimmakuhari Sta.
BERA Yt
w5 s V= | | ! ! 9:04 9:24 9:58 10:24 | 10:58 | 11:24 | 11:58 | 12:24 | 12:58 | 13:24 ! ! ! ! l l l l l | | | | | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Makuhari Messe Central
RTFILZa—F—K =8k
4 - % = l l l l l l 10:01 ! 11:01 ! 12:01 ! 13:01 ! 13:58 l 14:58 l 15:58 l 16:58 ! 17:58 | | 19:28 | | 21:03 ! ! 1 1 1 1
Hotel New Otani Makuhari
1,200 KTNT TV IR
V= | | | | | ! 10:02 ! 11:02 ! 12:02 ! 13:02 ! 13:59 l 14:59 l 15:59 l 16:59 l 17:59 | | 19:29 | ! 21:04 | | ! ! ! 1
(/1\'2600) |Hotel Francs
RTFLY <Ny &y
= l l l l l l 10:03 ! 11:03 ! 12:03 ! 13:03 ! 14:00 l 15:00 l 16:00 l 17:00 ! 18:00 | | 19:30 | | 21:05 ! ! 1 1 1 1
Hotel the Manhattan
RTFNT) =2 &7 -8k
4 d w5 V= | | | | | ! 10:04 ! 11:04 ! 12:04 ! 13:04 ! 14:01 l 15:01 l 16:01 l 17:01 l 18:01 | | 19:31 | ! 21:06 | | ! ! ! 1
Hotel Green Tower Makuhari
TIHRTFIL& ) Y — O !
TARTMEY T ERNABE) | | ! ! ! ! Vo071 amor | L azo7| L 1307 | L 1404 | L | 1m04| L |04 | L | 1704 | L | 1804 | Lo 193a | L || ewoe | | I ! ! ! !
APA Hotel&Resort (Tokyo Bay Makuhari)
BERNALT Y
Makuhari Baytown & 5:52 6:22 7:39 8:14 9:09 9:29 10:14 | 10:29 | 11:14 | 11:29 | 12:14 | 12:29 | 13:14 | 13:29 | 14:09 | 14:29 | 15:09 [ 15:29 | 16:09 | 16:29 | 17:09 | 17:29 | 18:09 | 18:29 | 18:59 | 19:38 | 19:56 | 20:26 | 21:13 | 21:31 | 22:06 | 22:46 | 23:06 | 23:36 0:01
1% BIEER

= 5:56 6:26 7:43 8:18 9:13 9:33 10:18 | 10:33 | 11:18 | 11:33 | 12:18 | 12:33 | 13:18 | 13:33 | 14:13 | 14:33 | 15:13 | 15:33 | 16:13 | 16:33 | 17:13 | 17:33 | 18:13 | 18:33 | 19:03 | 19:42 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:17 | 21:35 | 22:10 | 22:50 | 23:10 | 23:40 | 0:05
1,300 |Kemigawahama Sta.

(NR650) |fm g Er
Inagekaigan Sta.

V=i 6:00 6:30 T:A7 8:22 9:17 9:37 | 10:22 | 10:37 | 11:22 | 11:37 | 12:22 | 12:37 | 13:22 | 13:37 | 14:17 | 14:37 | 15:17 | 15:37 | 16:17 | 16:37 | 17:17 | 17:37 | 18:17 | 18:37 | 19:07 | 19:46 | 20:04 | 20:34 | 21:21 | 21:39 | 22:14 | 22:54 | 23:14 | 23:44 | 0:09

ERE=
Saiwai-cho No.3

= 6:07 6:37 7:54 8:29 9:24 9:44 | 10:44 ! 11:44 ! 12:44 ! 13:44 ! 14:44 ! 15:44 ! 16:44 ! 17:44 ! 18:44 | 19:14 ! 20:11 | 20:41 | 21:46 | 22:21 | 23:01 | 23:21 | 23:51 | 0:16

TFERRER
1,400 |Chibaminato Sta.

A 6:09 6:39 7:56 8:31 9:26 9:46 1 10:46 1 11:46 ! 12:46 ! 13:46 ! 14:46 1 15:46 ! 16:46 1 17:46 ! 18:46 | 19:16 1 20:13 | 20:43 1 21:48 | 22:23 | 23:03 | 23:23 | 23:53 | 0:18

(UNETOO) | )RF2ERR

IR Chiba St = 6:18 6:48 8:05 8:40 9:35 9:55 | 10:40 | 10:55 | 11:40 | 11:55 | 12:40 | 12:55 | 13:40 | 13:55 | 14:35 | 14:55 | 15:35 | 15:55 | 16:35 | 16:55 | 17:35 | 17:55 [ 18:35 [ 18:55 [ 19:25 [ 20:01 [ 20:19 | 20:49 | 21:36 | 21:54 | 22:29 | 23:09 | 23:29 | 23:59 | 0:24
iba Sta.

FEHRER
Chibachuo Sta.

& 6:23 6:53 8:10 8:45 9:40 | 10:00 | 10:45 | 11:00 | 11:45 | 12:00 | 12:45 | 13:00 | 13:45 | 14:00 | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:40 | 16:00 | 16:40 | 17:00 | 17:40 [ 18:00 | 18:40 [ 19:00 [ 19:30 [ 20:06 | 20:24 | 20:54 | 21:41 | 21:59 | 22:34 | 23:14 | 23:34 | 0:04 0:29

¥ ONBIEARAANBEORE, WHHIZI0MELICEIY EF ek £9,
X ONERBFZHOEEEN, —ATEEEFEEINIHATNEEE (KANEEDXEE) HETT,




